NIPNN NIXAIN lnantx [FE]

WIDT7 2171 N9 NIYY97 DNA7 0717V XM 7 01121 X7 N20IN IK NIpnn

THITVY [A1DNN 719N ALl i) [pnn 2XINN NN 1197 1707 NIN'AN NIRIIN DX NT'9PA RNP7 W

.T272 yiygm WK T Y YXANN napnnn e

['?NN7 N19 KIX ,NIM0ANN IXK NIZRY 17 W' DX IX DIKIND DX AN 'K DX °
ANIAN ITRA WIXN

A" 50 2 nx'wa pwun N7277 .0M0N IX D'NIA9 D'P7NY NN IXINN DX AT IK 'PNN7 'K
.mipnn y'oan? nnot v qi?'n pn

XD [1IXAN CWRA NITA DITHR0 PPNnYT 'R e

.(7¥IM [102) DAY IX YV DNIPA YWY DIR Y 22 Y MIpNnt TVIM nraxm e

19 NINDY7 7w 77wn NRWY 72100 NIFfN'? 2N ' ,NNI0A MPNN N'0ANT7 ' T °
(N0 TR 221 ArT700 ,ynTn yn) 7700 pwnnn 3

STV RID NIAWYY IT TA70 DNNK D10 757 N7 XN Wnnwn? 'R ¢

DT N7 W =01 0'pn 77D AT Xm e

YPWA IX 7nwNn *7201 yiIaoh X7 N ¢ NIown Jonn NMgnn nya e
Smwnn

JI'MuNni NIFDLVN NRPNA TINY? DN JoNN 7210 YW aman mpnnn °

D'PTNNN ,0'V] 07707 YXIA' X7 01NN 7201 mwnn 720 yrpw Topn wr e
.0IWnN IX

IN D21DN 'M72 071 757 IX,|PNNN N2INN I'7RY 'P7 NIMNR RY' K7 XD e
.NMPNNNNA NRXIND 17 INNA"'Y 0"'NA'O)

N11D1 X7 NIPNN ,0NYINA K7 D'11'UN DRXIND 2717 NN 23 2V 2N Dy e
757 NnIMNRa XY X7 DX CMopnn 77wnn Ni7aann aainn on Npnn Ix
XN WNNWN? N710'0 101NN IR YIN'YNN ARXIND DANY 71

65” TV 7Tna

Vesa Compatible
200x200 300x200 CAUTION: Use with products heavier than the rated weights indicated may result in instability causing possible injury.

" « Please closely follow the assembly instructions. Improper installation may result in damage or serious personal injury.
s P_800 N EW 6 5 « Safety gear and proper tools must be used. This product should only be installed by professionals.
* This product is designed to be installed on solid concrete walls, masonry walls or wood stud walls.
300x300 400x200 400x300 + Make sure that the supporting surface will safely support the combined weight of the equipment and all attached hardware and components.
n * Use the mounting screws provided and DO NOT OVER TIGHTEN mounting screws.
A |1 5 0 * This product contains small items that could be a choking hazard if swallowed. Keep these items away from children.

1 EN @ Read the entire instruction manual before you start installation and assembly. If you have any questions regarding any of the instructions or warnings, please contact your
D I n o pn local distributor for assistance.

400x400 600x400 « This product is intended for indoor use only. Using this product outdoors could lead to product failure and personal injury.
IMPORTANT: Ensure that you have received all parts according to the component checklist prior to installation. If any parts are missing or faulty, contact your place of
purchase for a replacement.
MAINTENANCE: Check that the product is secure and safe to use at regular intervals (at least every three months).

RU @ Mepen Ha4anoM ycTaHoBKY 1 CBOPKM NPOYMTAITE PYKOBOACTBO NO ycTaHoBke. Ecnun y Bac BosHuknm BONPOCI it unn iA, cBSXUTEC C Bawwmm
IOKafbHbIM PACPOCTPAHHTENEM ANSH NIONYHEHMs! NOMOLLM
oMYy _UX]_I7 | IN .M |7:n nn NIRYIN NX | |7:nl7 IN NI] W|7 NPT NIX N Y]X)JI7 nniv NNann A\ BHamanve: Vnons3osatie MPORYKTOB, BEC KOTOPsiX PEBBILIGET YKa3aHHIt PACHETHSIH BOC, MOXeT NPHBECTH K HecTab

[
+ ONopb! A0MKHb! BbITb YCTaHOBNEHBI, Kak 3T0 NOKA3aHO B MOHTaXHIX MHCTPYKUMAX. HenpaBunbHas YCTaHOBKa MOKET NPUBECTY K NONY4EHNIO CEPbe3HbIX TPaBM.

t n MponyKT AOMKeH TONbKO
JINNTRD N RP .MU IWR N727 X977 X2 D2Ip'N IR  iorye oAk A Y Cavomn 43 ASpeEAAHD KapCAGRME E1o), TRGDAAE MR GYoH A TR et

 YbeauTecs, YTo Hecywas BbIIEPXKUT BEC W BCero ¥ KOMNNEKTYIOLLMX.

+ Heobxoavmo ucnonb3osaTb UayLUMe B KOMNNEKTE yCTaHoBOYHbIE Wypynbl u HE MEPETAMVIBATD ycTaHOBOUHBIE WYPYNbI.

« [laHHbIit NPOAYKT COEPXUT MANeHbKMe AETaN, KOTOPbIE NPEACTABNSIOT ONACHOCTb YAYLEHUS! NP Npor] Takue peranu XpaHuTb B HEAOCTYMHOM ANA AeTeit MecTe.

« [laHHbIi NPOAYKT npesy TonbKO ANA B 7 [aHHOTO NPOJIYKTa Ha YL MOXET NPUBECTM K NIONIOMKE NPOAYKTa t MIONyHEeHMio TPasM.

BAXKHO: Mepen yCTaHOBKO/! yBeauTECH, 4T0 Bbi NONYHMAY BCE AETaNV B COOTBETCTBMY GO GIVCKOM KOMANEKTYlolX. ECTV He XBATAET KaKilx-nvBO AETaNet Wi OHU NONOMaHs, CBRXUTEC C Balwm

73 Y L . :
n "yl a2 NV IR "7 I'TIXR INI2'N TEXHUHECKOE OBCTYAHBAHME: He0bXORo PryApHO THOBEPATS (K WHANANYH, D3 5 ToH NEGALE), 108 KpOHTE 6 buro

" . sl L 1 el 14 (il LY 5l s i (5l 5 S 1 anlly oS b el 18 DS L1 5 50l ol
1"7'2 19> ,34 0'no9n Namd ARD S A B e S e S e e e e
A 5 s Ageai AaY mell o B pim ) g g S el a5 (5203 35l AL A pe i LS

L0 a4 peay L il 13 S s uw;.v,:\/\,x‘mvu\;., .
052-3647707 1 2 08-9330909 :[19% L Ty
;T [1970 1970 S e s s e e e

e S i Y 5 8l AL ST aebasa il

. . . . . . . i pealiall s3a Laial UYL AlaY) S el (g3 83 sa sualic o gl 18 (g giny o
audio1@netvision.net.il :7'n  www.audioline.co.il :Anx ) 68 10308 G 8 3 ke
el i e el bl a5 salls Lisla JLai¥) el 6 chma ol 52 sk S a (of i 55 S 13 a1 6 el 8 il e 38 e oS Al Lo 5 i 1 3 Sl e o o S0l

(e 8 JS Y1 o) Raliia il i e 4n850Y g i il o BiasiAdlual




@mm@m@m@m

M5x14 M6x14 M6x30 M8x30
M-B (x4) M-C (x4) M-D (x4)

ST8x90
W-A (x6)

Too Long  Too Short

!

= N

o XL * SN\
& NS \\\\\\\\\
;\\\\\\\I\\ !

NV

(0 14" | e T ),
<< <




	页 1
	页 2

